
ClearEdge Lending | AMC Contact List | Initial Release 09.13.22| Updated 02.03.2023 

AMC Escalation Contact 
Consolidated Analytics Client Services Team 

ClientServices@ca-usa.com   

Tony Galluzzo 
(949) 988-7229
tgalluzzo@ca-usa.com

Equity Solutions Escalations - Client Success Managers 
Christy Shannon 
(248) 579-9928    (615) 454-6047
christy@esusa.net

James Waldrop 
(248) 579-9928    (248) 970-0488
james@esusa.net

Kathy Thiesmeyer 
(248) 579-9928    (248) 970-0482
kathy@esusa.net

NAN Katelyn Workman - Client Service Manager 
(813) 336-3140
KWorkman@nan-amc.com

Nationwide Customer Service
(856) 258-6977

Rockie Traugott- assigned account rep
rtraugott@onestopappraisals.com 
904-589-1827

USRES Nick Rodriguez, Valuations Client Coordinator 
(949) 598-9920 Ext. 1269
nick.rodriguez@usres.com

AMC Contact List 
CLEAREDGE LENDING



ClearEdge Lending | AMC Contact List | Initial Release 09.13.22| Updated 02.03.2023 

AMC Escalation Contact 
Opteon Angie Monroy, Processing Manager 

(602) 412-1203
angie.monroy@opteonusa.com

New User Registration: 
https://jarodesk.com/opteon/broker-registration 

Accelerated Appraisal Group 760-712-4229
Orders@acceleratedappraisalgroup.com

New User Registration: 
https://aag.myvalutrac.com/registerclient/ 

Axis Jeffrey Briggs- Regional Sales Manager 
888-806-2941 ext. 402
jbriggs@axis-amc.com

Valuation Services Fawn Mokulis 
201-565-1620
fawn.mokulis@vsamc.com

New User Registration: 
https://vsamc.appraisalscope.com/signin/?tab=client_sign_up 


